THE CITY OF EDMONTON BYLAW 19491

TEMPORARY MANDATORY FACE COVERINGS BYLAW Amendment No. 1

Edmonton City Council enacts:

- 1. Bylaw 19408, Temporary Mandatory Face Coverings Bylaw, is amended by this bylaw.
- 2. Section 11 is amended by deleting and replacing "December 31, 2020" with "December 31, 2021".

READ a first time this	20th	day of	November	, A. D. 2020;
READ a second time this	20th	day of	November	, A. D. 2020;
READ a third time this	20th	day of	November	, A. D. 2020;
SIGNED and PASSED this	20th	day of	November	, A. D. 2020.

THE CITY OF EDMONTON

CITY CLERK